
200 - 300 lb: CWT PR

300 - 400 lb: CWT PR

400 - 500 lb: CWT PR

500 - 600 lb: CWT

600 - 700 lb: CWT

700 lb & up: CWT HD

HD

HD

200 - 300 lb: CWT

300 - 400 lb: CWT

400 - 500 lb: CWT

500 - 600 lb: CWT

600 - 700 lb: CWT

700 lb & up: CWT

High Yield: CWT

Med Yield: CWT

Low Yield: CWT

High Yield: CWT

Low Yield: CWT

Comments:

*THE PRICES QUOTED ARE FOR #1 FEEDER STEERS AND HEIFERS. PRICES ADJUST DOWN ACCORDING TO QUALITY , KIND AND FILL.

Steady

Steady

Today’s market featured some really nice sets of calves that sold very well despite the recent 

falloff in the futures market. We sold one group of 22 head of weaned steers that weighed 775# 

for $141.50/CWT. We also sold some steers weighing a little over 400# for $187.50/CWT. Packer 

cows and bulls were a little softer, but still strong. Seasonally, the prices typically fall off some in 

September and October mainly due to the increased health risk the buyers experience when trying 

to straighten out calves that haven’t been weaned or preconditioned. With that being said, any 

calves you have ready for market might need to be sold in the near future.

$5 Higher

Steady

Cattle Sale Results

Steady

$2 Softer

$2 Softer

Cow & Calf Pairs:

Bred Cows:

170

1250-1600

900-1200

$5 Higher

NT

1000-1200

800-975

800-1000

Choice:

Med Quality:

Aged:

Bred Cows:

Choice:

53-64

92-96

Packer Bulls:

Med Quality:

Aged:

Trends:

Stocker Steers:

Feeder Steers:

Stocker Heifers:

Feeder Heifers:

Packer Cows:

82-89

120-135

110-130

75-80

65-74

160-175

140-165

135-155

125-140

No. 1 Heifers

Packer Cows

Packer Bulls:

175-200

160-190

145-175

135-150

130-145

125-142

Hamilton Commission Company

Sale Date: 8/15/2017

No. 1 Steers

Head Count:

Cow & Calf Pairs


