		HAMIL	FON COMMISSION COMPANY		
Cattle Sale Results					
SALE DATE:	8/15/2017		HEAD COUNT:	170	
No. 1 Steers			Cow & Calf Pairs		
200 - 300 lb:	175-200	CWT	Choice:	1250-1600	PR
300 - 400 lb:	160-190	CWT	Med Quality:	900-1200	PR
400 - 500 lb:	145-175	CWT	Aged:	NT	PR
500 - 600 lb:	135-150	CWT			
600 - 700 lb:	130-145	CWT	Bred Cows:		
700 lb & up:	125-142	CWT	Choice:	1000-1200	HD
			Med Quality:	800-975	HD
No. 1 Heifers			Aged:	800-1000	HD
200 - 300 lb:	160-175	CWT			
300 - 400 lb:	140-165	CWT			
400 - 500 lb:	135-155	CWT	Trends:		
500 - 600 lb:	125-140	CWT	Stocker Steers:	\$5 Higher	
600 - 700 lb:	120-135	CWT	Feeder Steers:	Steady	
700 lb & up:	110-130	CWT	Stocker Heifers:	\$5 Higher	
			Feeder Heifers:	Steady	
Packer Cows			Packer Cows:	\$2 Softer	
High Yield:	75-80	CWT	Packer Bulls:	\$2 Softer	
Med Yield:	65-74	CWT	Cow & Calf Pairs:	Steady	
Low Yield:	53-64	CWT	Bred Cows:	Steady	
Packer Bulls:					
High Yield:	92-96	CWT			
Low Yield:	82-89	CWT			

Comments:

Today's market featured some really nice sets of calves that sold very well despite the recent falloff in the futures market. We sold one group of 22 head of weaned steers that weighed 775# for \$141.50/CWT. We also sold some steers weighing a little over 400# for \$187.50/CWT. Packer cows and bulls were a little softer, but still strong. Seasonally, the prices typically fall off some in September and October mainly due to the increased health risk the buyers experience when trying to straighten out calves that haven't been weaned or preconditioned. With that being said, any calves you have ready for market might need to be sold in the near future.

*THE PRICES QUOTED ARE FOR #1 FEEDER STEERS AND HEIFERS. PRICES ADJUST DOWN ACCORDING TO QUALITY , KIND AND FILL.